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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 3rd round, Match #20

Friday, 16.08.2015, 17:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 31°C. Spectators: 300

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
77 Belchych Artem

8 Kozlov Artem

6 Romanov Oleksii
21 Sharai Stanislav

11 Khomutov Vladyslav
9 Pudy Dmytro

18 Sharai Vladyslav
19 Solomkin Vasyl

Substitutes

72 Kobel Vladyslav

23 Yankov Mykyta

33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
4 Moroz Denys

15 Helovani Oleksii

7 Masikevych Viktor

Referee:
Denysiuk Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Havelia Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Kieskiula Denys
4th Official:
Dashko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Koshura Viktor

1:1

«lllichivets» Mariupol

1

42
36
15
50
65
31
61
74
63
44

Lysiuk Andrii
Korniienko Viktor
Petryk Dmytro
Hloba Artur
Yeryk Vasyl
Bilokin Yevhenii
Papuk Danylo
Papuk Denys
Buhai Makar
Bezlepkin Volodymyr
Baidaluk Ihor

Substitutes

12
64
54
18
62
53
28

Kushnarov Danylo
Salovskyi Viacheslav
Shuba Anatolii

Denysov Oleh

Chenhar Oleksandr
Mohukalo Dmytro
Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 3rd round, Match #20
Friday, 16.08.2015, 17:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 31°C. Spectators: 300

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1:1 «lllichivets» Mariupol
7 (%) 63 Bezlepkin Volodymyr
9 Pudy Dmytro 26'
48' 50 Yeryk Vasyl
, 74 Buhai Makar
52 N 18 Denysov Oleh
61' 63 Bezlepkin Volodymyr
63" N 63 Bezlepkin Volodymyr
64 Salovskyi Viacheslav
6 Romanov Oleksii ,
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym N 64
, 65 Bilokin Yevhenii
65 N 28 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
19 Solomkin Vasyl \
7 Masikevych Viktor N 67
21 Sharai Stanislav 71
75' 61 Papuk Denys
11 Khomutov Vladyslav ~ (®) 81'
5 Varvanin Oleksandr 84
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym 85'
85' 44 Baidaluk lhor
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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